
Rang Verein Katogerie Resultat

1 SV Grossdietwil 2 90.070

2 SV Santenberg 1 87.460

3 FSG Gondiswil 4 85.980

Schiessen unter Freunden
2025

Rangliste Sektionen

Grossdietwil 05.07.2025/GROT



Rang Name JG Verein Waffe Res.

1 Kaufmann Josef 1965 SV Santenberg Stagw 95
2 Wallimann Ueli 1962 SV Santenberg Stagw 94
3 Häfliger Adrian 1986 SV Grossdietwil Stgw 90 93
4 Renner Raphael 1992 SV Grossdietwil Stgw 90 93
5 Arnold Pascal 1986 SV Santenberg Stgw 90 92
6 Hodel Pirmin 1992 SV Santenberg Stgw 90 91
7 Schöpfer Christof 1982 SV Santenberg Stgw 90 91
8 Marfurt Isidor 1954 SV Santenberg Stgw 90 91
9 Achermann Peter 1962 SV Santenberg Stgw 90 91
10 Kneubühler Hans 1960 SV Grossdietwil Stgw 90 91
11 Jäggi Andreas 1957 FSG Gondiswil Stgw 57/03 91
12 Loosli Walter 1946 FSG Gondiswil Stgw 57/03 91
13 Rathgeb Peter 1948 FSG Gondiswil Stgw 57/03 91
14 Häfliger André 1988 SV Grossdietwil Stgw 90 90
15 Unternährer Daniel 1985 SV Grossdietwil Kar 90
16 Graber Christian 1986 SV Grossdietwil Stgw 90 90
17 Grob Othmar 1957 SV Grossdietwil Stgw 90 89
18 Grob Simon 1992 SV Grossdietwil Stgw 90 87
19 Eiholzer Markus 1956 SV Grossdietwil Stgw 90 87
20 Schär Viktor 1957 FSG Gondiswil Stgw 57/03 87
21 Koller Alois 1947 SV Grossdietwil Stgw 57/03 86
22 Graber Willy 1947 SV Grossdietwil Stgw 57/03 86
23 Müller Niels 1999 SV Santenberg Stgw 90 85
24 Anliker Rudolf FSG Gondiswil Stgw 57/04 85
25 Jöri Josef 1964 SV Santenberg Stgw 90 84
26 Häfliger Markus 1983 SV Grossdietwil Stgw 90 83
27 Stöcki Paul 1969 SV Santenberg Stgw 57/03 82
28 Krähenbühl Hans 1950 FSG Gondiswil Stgw 57/03 82

Rangliste Einzel

Schiessen unter Freunden
2025
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Rang Name JG Verein Waffe Res.

Rangliste Einzel

Schiessen unter Freunden
2025

29 Schär Paul 1954 FSG Gondiswil Stgw 57/03 80
30 Keiser Angela 1989 SV Santenberg Stgw 90 78
31 Meyer Walter FSG Gondiswil Stgw 57/03 78
32 Christen Hermann 1946 FSG Gondiswil Stgw 57/03 76
33 Belser Markus 1944 SV Santenberg Stgw 90 73
34 Meier Roland 1958 SV Grossdietwil Stgw 91 66
35 Lanz Heiri FSG Gondiswil Stgw 57/04 66
36 Zihlmann Manuela 1961 SV Santenberg Stgw 90 64
37 Gräni Max 1952 SV Santenberg Stagw 62
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FSG Gondiswil Kategorie 3

Mindestpflichtresultate 8
Teilnehmer 10
Pflichtresultate 50% d.Teiln. 8 685
Nichtpflichtresultate 2 2.84

85.98

Rang Name JG Verein Waffe Res.

1 Jäggi Andreas 1957 FSG Gondiswil Stgw 57/03 91
2 Loosli Walter 1946 FSG Gondiswil Stgw 57/03 91
3 Rathgeb Peter 1948 FSG Gondiswil Stgw 57/03 91
4 Schär Viktor 1957 FSG Gondiswil Stgw 57/03 87
5 Anliker Rudolf FSG Gondiswil Stgw 57/04 85
6 Krähenbühl Hans 1950 FSG Gondiswil Stgw 57/03 82
7 Schär Paul 1954 FSG Gondiswil Stgw 57/03 80
8 Meyer Walter FSG Gondiswil Stgw 57/03 78
9 Christen Hermann 1946 FSG Gondiswil Stgw 57/03 76
10 Lanz Heiri FSG Gondiswil Stgw 57/04 66

2025
Schiessen unter Freunden
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SV Santenberg Kategorie 1

Mindestpflichtresultate 12
Teilnehmer 14
Pflichtresultate 50% d.Teiln. 12 1047
Nichtpflichtresultate 2 2.52

87.46

Rang Name JG Verein Waffe Res.

1 Kaufmann Josef 1965 SV Santenberg Stagw 95
2 Wallimann Ueli 1962 SV Santenberg Stagw 94
3 Arnold Pascal 1986 SV Santenberg Stgw 90 92
4 Hodel Pirmin 1992 SV Santenberg Stgw 90 91
5 Schöpfer Christof 1982 SV Santenberg Stgw 90 91
6 Marfurt Isidor 1954 SV Santenberg Stgw 90 91
7 Achermann Peter 1962 SV Santenberg Stgw 90 91
8 Müller Niels 1999 SV Santenberg Stgw 90 85
9 Jöri Josef 1964 SV Santenberg Stgw 90 84
10 Stöcki Paul 1969 SV Santenberg Stgw 57/03 82
11 Keiser Angela 1989 SV Santenberg Stgw 90 78
12 Belser Markus 1944 SV Santenberg Stgw 90 73
13 Zihlmann Manuela 1961 SV Santenberg Stgw 90 64
14 Gräni Max 1952 SV Santenberg Stagw 62

Schiessen unter Freunden
2025
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SV Grossdietwil Kategorie 2

Mindestpflichtresultate 10
Teilnehmer 13
Pflichtresultate 50% d.Teiln. 10 896
Nichtpflichtresultate 3 4.7

90.07

1 Häfliger Adrian 1986 SV Grossdietwil Stgw 90 93
2 Renner Raphael 1992 SV Grossdietwil Stgw 90 93
3 Kneubühler Hans 1960 SV Grossdietwil Stgw 90 91
4 Häfliger André 1988 SV Grossdietwil Stgw 90 90
5 Unternährer Daniel 1985 SV Grossdietwil Kar 90
6 Graber Christian 1986 SV Grossdietwil Stgw 90 90
7 Grob Othmar 1957 SV Grossdietwil Stgw 90 89
8 Grob Simon 1992 SV Grossdietwil Stgw 90 87
9 Eiholzer Markus 1956 SV Grossdietwil Stgw 90 87
10 Koller Alois 1947 SV Grossdietwil Stgw 57/03 86
11 Graber Willy 1947 SV Grossdietwil Stgw 57/03 86
12 Häfliger Markus 1983 SV Grossdietwil Stgw 90 83
13 Meier Roland 1958 SV Grossdietwil Stgw 91 66

Schiessen unter Freunden
2025
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